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2 6 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 20. August 2008 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 322 Schilling Corina 1990 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 42.04 
 2 156 Preuß Franziska 1994 SC Haag  45.25 
 3 105 Stanski Louisa 1996 TSV Mainburg  53.05 

W 20 

 1 119 Brandmeier Petra 1981 SC Haag  51.39 

W 30 

 1 129 Eichenseher Birgit 1978 SG WWA Rosenheim 41.26 
 2 335 Schenk Marina 1974 TSV Dinkelsbühl 42.07 
 3 370 Treimer Silvia 1970  43.00 
 4 317 Röckl Monika 1969 Schuhwiedu 45.11 
 5 354 Pape Sabine 1971 TSV Mainburg 46.20 
 6 379 Deifel Sabine 1970 TSV Mainburg 47.28 
 7 337 Greißl Cordula 1970 Schuhwiedu 47.57 
 8 378 Bartels Nicole 1969 TSV Mainburg 48.59 
 9 314 Riedl Monika 1971 WSV Zellereit 53.52 
 10 362 Seber Birgit 1972 TSV Mainburg 54.29 

W 40 

 1 199 Mangold-Wolf Paula 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 37.10 
 2 329 Hager Renate 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 39.05 
 3 182 Betz Veronika 1966 Fa. Kathrein 40.19 
 4 140 Möser Michaela 1968 TSV Mainburg  42.03 
 5 309 Schiffer Martina 1961 saegewerk-obermaier.de 43.57 
 6 316 Sauter Rosina 1962 Schuhwiedu  44.31 
 7 344 Lejus Jutta 1964 TRI Team Lindl 44.51 
 8 168 Ganzert Ute 1961 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 44.53 
 9 107 Ballmann Andrea 1964 LG Hannover 44.59 
 10 336 Lindner Irmi 1966 TSV Brannenburg 46.13 
 11 166 Preuß Elisabeth 1966 SC Haag  47.54 
 12 361 Schmid Christa 1968 TSV Mainburg  49.32 
 13 104 Stanski Sabine 1965 TSV Mainburg  49.51 
 14 137 Zeiner Eleisa 1967 ASV Großholzhausen 53.00 
 15 110 Wagner Doris 1968 TSV Mainburg  53.10 

W 50 

 1 200 Bergmann Herta 1951 LC Aichach 41.55 
 2 389 Heinrich Jarka 1958 TSV Mainburg 48.41 

W 60 

 1 116 Bauer Leni 1945 LC Aichach 45.01 

Junioren 

 1 180 Alraun Fabian 1991 TSV Brannenburg 30.24 
 2 321 Maurere Stefan 1989 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 34.06 
 3 144 Pohl Robin 1991  34.53 
 4 320 Mentil Sebastian 1991 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 41.27 
 5 136 Hennefarth Andr‚ 1993 SC Haag 43.10 
 6 111 Wagner Julian 1997 TSV Mainburg 52.29 
 6 106 Stanski Claudius 1997 TSV Mainburg 52.29 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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M 20 

 1 192 Mini Andreas 1986 PTSV Rosenheim 32.52 
 2 188 Josephs Dirk 1980 PTSV Rosenheim 33.11 
 3 113 Lehre Matthias 1979 Bergwacht Brannenburg 33.47 
 4 400 Schüller Tobias 1988 LAC Veltin Hochsauerland 35.01 
 5 398 Pritzl Josef 1979 WSV Samerberg 36.02 
 6 377 Knier Max 1986 TSV Mainburg 36.54 
 7 175 Schröcker Stefan 1987 TSV Brannenburg 38.07 
 8 383 von Zitzewitz Moritz 1984 SC Haag 38.19 
 9 394 Landinger Tobi 1979 TSV Hohenthann 38.42 
 10 178 Kronthaler Michael 1983 SC Erl 40.25 
 11 318 Petrov Igor 1982 Schuhwiedu 42.35 
 12 319 Zisle Johannes 1982 Schuhwiedu 44.43 
 13 386 Liebl Johannes 1984 SC Haag 46.59 
 14 372 Wein Francois-Xavier 1987  56.27 

M 30 

 1 328 Rigotti Roland 1976 TSV 1862 Neuburg 30.52 
 2 334 Holzinger Flori 1974 TuS Feuchtwangen 31.20 
 3 123 Egger Michael 1978 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 32.43 
 4 193 vom Dorp Bastian 1978 PTSV Rosenheim 33.43 
 5 311 Steinbeisser Martin 1978 SV Nußdorf 35.09 
 6 380 Kröll Bernhard 1976 TV Feldkirchen 35.54 
 7 187 Burkl Christoph 1978 PTSV Rosenheim 36.31 
 8 313 Obermair Toni 1978 LHO Flintsbach 37.50 
 9 341 Krismer Christoph 1977 Schuhwiedu 39.34 
 10 150 Binder Martin 1978 TSV Fischbach 41.44 
 11 369 Heindl Wolfgang 1978  48.45 

M 35 

 1 102 Keller Rolf 1969 SC Haag 32.16 
 2 179 Alraun Stefan 1970 TSV Brannenburg 32.29 
 3 324 Mazzoleni Ruben 1969 SVO LA Germaringen 33.37 
 4 118 Reindl Albert 1972 LG Mettenheim 35.08 
 5 125 Classen Simon 1973 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 35.24 
 6 157 Meier-Echtler Heinz 1969 SC Haag 35.25 
 7 308 Jenuwein Stefan 1970 SV Schlossberg 36.01 
 8 147 Bruckmaier Alfons 1972 SC Haag 36.08 
 9 312 Geistanger Wolfgang 1972 SC Eisenärzt 36.16 
 10 103 Seiberth Gabriel 1973  36.28 
 11 375 Hüttl Alexander 1970  36.58 
 12 392 Felixberger Stefan 1969 SC Haag 37.54 
 13 164 Schlatter Michael 1970 ASV Rott 38.21 
 14 138 Reichert Thomas 1972 ASV Großholzhausen 39.41 
 15 162 Ostermaier Christian 1971  40.20 
 16 397 Walter Christian 1972  40.31 
 17 160 Rumpfinger Hans 1973 SC Haag 41.51 
 18 139 Risch Stephan 1971  44.18 
 19 176 Wehner Jochen 1969 TSV Brannenburg 44.30 
 20 381 Kröll Stefan 1970 TV Feldkirchen 45.10 
 21 149 Schweinsteiger Anton 1969 TSV Fischbach 46.30 

M 40 

 1 108 Macke Jürgen 1965 LG Hannover 33.43 
 2 161 Huber Markus 1968 SC Haag 34.23 
 3 360 Schmid Hans 1967 TSV Mainburg 35.17 
 4 197 Ettl Michael 1967 PTSV Rosenheim 35.27 
 5 307 Hager Rudi 1968 LLC Walchsee 35.35 
 6 396 Huber Hans 1966 SC Haag 36.30 
 7 135 Schlecht Michael 1967 LG Mettenheim 36.35 
 8 167 Wagenspöck Lorenz 1966 SC Haag 36.44 
 9 184 Roßrucker Ludwig 1964 SC Haag 37.03 
 10 387 Eberwein Peter 1965 PTSV Rosenheim 37.29 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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 11 325 Rasenberger Volker 1965 Team Steinbichler 37.52 
 12 134 Rosenegger Alex 1967 Traunreut 38.26 
 13 357 Danböck Martin 1965 TSV Mainburg 38.32 
 14 301 Neese Alexander 1968 WSV Oberaudorf 38.32,70 
 15 304 Obermaier Matthias 1967 saegewerk-obermaier.de 39.11 
 16 183 Kurzeder Stefan 1968 SC Aising-Pang 39.43 
 17 305 Maiwald Christian 1966 SC Hochvogel München 39.57 
 18 163 Müller Albert 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 40.01 
 19 342 Kraus Michel 1965 SC Aising-Pang 40.51 
 20 395 Weiß Walter 1965 LG Mettenheim 41.06 
 21 368 Niedt Bernhard 1967 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 41.15 
 22 366 Mittermeier Hans 1968 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 41.31 
 23 141 Fiedler Robert 1965 SC Haag 41.35 
 24 303 Berger Johann 1966 TSV Brannenburg 41.36 
 25 131 Kriechbaum Christian 1964 SC Aising-Pang 41.43 
 26 353 Dempf Uli 1966 TSV Mainburg 42.43 
 27 326 Weber Gerhard 1965  42.52 
 28 130 Hollnaicher Klaus 1966 SG WWA Rosenheim 43.18 
 29 117 Heiber Peter 1964 LG Mettenheim 43.59 
 30 339 Funk Michi 1966 Schuhwiedu 44.27 
 31 195 Jüstel Peter 1964 PTSV Rosenheim 47.55 
 32 330 Kurz Stefan 1964 SB DJK Rosenheim 48.08 
 33 142 Allerheiligen Jens 1968 LG Hannover 48.47 
 34 185 Rott Günther 1964  49.50 
 35 359 Wagner Walter 1965 TSV Mainburg 50.40 

M 45 

 1 302 Hobmaier Reinmund 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 31.38 
 2 190 Gröschl Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 32.11 
 3 155 Preuß Georg 1961 SC Haag 32.50 
 4 327 Rauch Manni 1959 Zillertal Berglauf 33.33 
 5 154 Koller Robert 1962 Schuhwiedu 33.51 
 6 323 Resch Hans 1962 Schuhwiedu 35.04 
 7 170 Auer Wolfgang 1962 SV Nußdorf 36.37 
 8 355 Maier Anton 1960 TSV Mainburg 37.20 
 9 310 Schreiber Jörg 1963 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 37.37 
 10 399 Wittmann Alois 1962 LC Bayern 37.44 
 11 356 Knogler Manfred 1960 TSV Mainburg 37.46 
 12 315 Baader Franz 1963 PTSV Rosenheim 37.48 
 13 165 Herzinger Peter 1959 TSV Bad Endorf 38.02 
 14 112 Schmidt Robert 1961  38.24 
 15 172 Lechner Robert 1961 LG Mettenheim 38.36 
 16 340 Müller Rainer 1959 Schuhwiedu 38.49 
 17 109 Schaper Bernd 1959 LG Hannover 39.20 
 18 333 Gerer Helmut 1963 WSV Zellereith 40.35 
 19 153 Griessl Hans 1959 TSV Bad Endorf 40.36 
 20 181 Czmaiduch Alfred 1961 SC Aising-Pang 40.45 
 21 338 Dietl Albert 1960 Schuhwiedu 41.35 
 22 363 Giebler Andr‚ 1960 TSV Mainburg 41.52 
 23 364 Geier Hubert 1960 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 42.00 
 24 127 Göller Gereon 1963 DAV Rosenheim 43.24 
 25 365 Jungmann Thomas 1961 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 44.37 
 26 115 Bichler Herbert 1960 TSV 1990 Reichenhart 44.54 
 27 384 Pöhner-Tesche Ulli 1959 Schuhwiedu 47.42 
 28 382 Grebe Rolf 1961 LG Fuldatal 50.48 
 29 151 Kistler Günther 1962 TSV Mainburg 52.59 

M 50 

 1 177 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 Schuhwiedu 35.57 
 2 391 Poschner Georg 1958 TSV Bad Endorf 36.49 
 3 374 Zebbedies Hans 1957 SAM München 39.17 
 4 196 Flöß Peter 1956 PTSV Rosenheim 39.24 
 5 148 Köhler Ernst 1958 SC Haag 40.13 
 6 159 Mittermaier Wolfgang 1958 SC Haag 40.43 
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 7 146 Eggersberger Michael 1954 SB DJK Rosenheim 44.40 
 8 171 Schober Josef 1957 SC Haag 45.47 
 9 152 Hillebrand Martin 1956 SC Haag 45.57 
 10 390 Zierer Karl 1954 TSV Mainburg 46.38 
 11 358 Binder Sepp 1954  46.40 
 12 371 Kaiser Wolfgang 1958 ASV Großholzhausen 53.04 

M 55 

 1 388 Mäger Manfred 1949 TSV Bad Endorf 39.24 
 2 367 Rannertshauser Jakob 1952 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 41.42 
 3 143 Misthilger Victricius 1953 TV Altötting 46.04 
 4 133 Kliempt Reinhard 1951 TSV Bad Endorf 46.51 
 5 343 Obermaier Engelbert 1952  47.46 
 6 373 Asten Josef 1953 TSV Ismaning 49.09 
 7 385 Liebl Walter 1950 SC Haag 56.37 

M 60 

 1 186 Garrandt Jürgen 1946 PTSV Rosenheim 40.28 
 2 352 Schultz Hermann 1946 Hausham 44.21 
 3 376 Ried Jürgen 1944  48.59 

M 65 

 1 194 Dangl Konrad 1940 PTSV Rosenheim 43.43 
 2 393 Gottwald Herbert 1942 SC Haag 44.52 
 3 351 Hell Dieter 1942  46.37 
 4 145 Zeller Hans-Dieter 1941 SB DJK Rosenheim 49.34 
 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 0 8 - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim           302 Hobmaier Reinmund 31.38 
   190 Gröschl Anton 32.11 
   192 Mini Andreas 32.52 1.36.41 
 
 2 SC Haag                  102 Keller Rolf 32.16 
   155 Preuß Georg 32.50 
   161 Huber Markus 34.23 1.39.29 
 
 3 TSV Brannenburg          180 Alraun Fabian 30.24 
   179 Alraun Stefan 32.29 
   175 Schröcker Stefan 38.07 1.41.00 
 
 4 PTSV Rosenheim           2 188 Josephs Dirk 33.11 
   193 vom Dorp Bastian 33.43 
   197 Ettl Michael 35.27 1.42.21 
 
 5 Schuhwiedu               154 Koller Robert 33.51 
   323 Resch Hans 35.04 
   177 Trockenbacher Hermann 35.57 1.44.52 
 
 6 SC Haag                  2 157 Meier-Echtler Heinz 35.25 
   147 Bruckmaier Alfons 36.08 
   396 Huber Hans 36.30 1.48.03 
 
 7 TSV Mainburg             360 Schmid Hans 35.17 
   377 Knier Max 36.54 
   355 Maier Anton 37.20 1.49.31 
 



 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
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 8 LG Mettenheim            118 Reindl Albert 35.08 
   135 Schlecht Michael 36.35 
   172 Lechner Robert 38.36 1.50.19 
 
 9 PTSV Rosenheim           3 187 Burkl Christoph 36.31 
   199 Mangold-Wolf Paula 37.10 
   387 Eberwein Peter 37.29 1.51.10 
 
 10 SC Haag                  3 167 Wagenspöck Lorenz 36.44 
   184 Roßrucker Ludwig 37.03 
   392 Felixberger Stefan 37.54 1.51.41 
 
 11 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 123 Egger Michael 32.43 
   125 Classen Simon 35.24 
   168 Ganzert Ute 44.53 1.53.00 
 
 12 TSV Bad Endorf           391 Poschner Georg 36.49 
   165 Herzinger Peter 38.02 
   329 Hager Renate 39.05 1.53.56 
 
 13 PTSV Rosenheim           4 315 Baader Franz 37.48 
   196 Flöß Peter 39.24 
   163 Müller Albert 40.01 1.57.13 
 
 14 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       321 Maurere Stefan 34.06 
   320 Mentil Sebastian 41.27 
   322 Schilling Corina 42.04 1.57.37 
 
 15 LG Hannover              108 Macke Jürgen 33.43 
   109 Schaper Bernd 39.20 
   107 Ballmann Andrea 44.59 1.58.02 
 
 16 TSV Mainburg             2 356 Knogler Manfred 37.46 
   357 Danböck Martin 38.32 
   363 Giebler Andr‚ 41.52 1.58.10 
 
 17 SC Haag                  4 383 von Zitzewitz Moritz 38.19 
   148 Köhler Ernst 40.13 
   159 Mittermaier Wolfgang 40.43 1.59.15 
 
 18 Schuhwiedu               2 340 Müller Rainer 38.49 
   341 Krismer Christoph 39.34 
   338 Dietl Albert 41.35 1.59.58 
 
 19 SC Aising-Pang           183 Kurzeder Stefan 39.43 
   181 Czmaiduch Alfred 40.45 
   342 Kraus Michel 40.51 2.01.19 
 
 20 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 368 Niedt Bernhard 41.15 
   366 Mittermeier Hans 41.31 
   367 Rannertshauser Jakob 41.42 2.04.28 
 
 21 SC Haag                  5 141 Fiedler Robert 41.35 
   160 Rumpfinger Hans 41.51 
   136 Hennefarth Andr‚ 43.10 2.06.36 
 
 22 TSV Bad Endorf           2 388 Mäger Manfred 39.24 
   153 Griessl Hans 40.36 
   133 Kliempt Reinhard 46.51 2.06.51 
 
 23 Schuhwiedu               3 318 Petrov Igor 42.35 
   339 Funk Michi 44.27 
   319 Zisle Johannes 44.43 2.11.45 
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 24 PTSV Rosenheim           5 186 Garrandt Jürgen 40.28 
   194 Dangl Konrad 43.43 
   195 Jüstel Peter 47.55 2.12.06 
 
 25 TSV Brannenburg          2 303 Berger Johann 41.36 
   176 Wehner Jochen 44.30 
   336 Lindner Irmi 46.13 2.12.19 
 
 26 SC Haag                  6 393 Gottwald Herbert 44.52 
   171 Schober Josef 45.47 
   152 Hillebrand Martin 45.57 2.16.36 
 
 27 TSV Mainburg             3 353 Dempf Uli 42.43 
   390 Zierer Karl 46.38 
   359 Wagner Walter 50.40 2.20.01 
 
 28 SB DJK Rosenheim         146 Eggersberger Michael 44.40 
   330 Kurz Stefan 48.08 
   145 Zeller Hans-Dieter 49.34 2.22.22 
 
 29 ASV Großholzhausen       138 Reichert Thomas 39.41 
   137 Zeiner Eleisa 53.00 
   371 Kaiser Wolfgang 53.04 2.25.45 
 
 30 TSV Mainburg             4 111 Wagner Julian 52.29 
   106 Stanski Claudius 52.29 
   151 Kistler Günther 52.59 2.37.57 
 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 0 8 - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 TSV Mainburg            140 Möser Michaela 42.03 
   354 Pape Sabine 46.20 
   379 Deifel Sabine 47.28 2.15.51 
 
 2 Schuhwiedu              316 Sauter Rosina 44.31 
   317 Röckl Monika 45.11 
   337 Greißl Cordula 47.57 2.17.39 
 
 3 SC Haag D                156 Preuß Franziska 45.25 
   166 Preuß Elisabeth 47.54 
   119 Brandmeier Petra 51.39 2.24.58 
 
 4 TSV Mainburg           2 389 Heinrich Jarka 48.41 
   378 Bartels Nicole 48.59 
   361 Schmid Christa 49.32 2.27.12 
 
 5 TSV Mainburg           3 104 Stanski Sabine 49.51 
   105 Stanski Louisa 53.05 
   110 Wagner Doris 53.10 2.36.06 
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A S T E N L A U F   2 0 0 8  - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 180 Alraun Fabian JM 30.24 
 2 328 Rigotti Roland M30 30.52 
 3 334 Holzinger Flori M30 31.20 
 4 302 Hobmaier Reinmund M45 31.38 
 5 190 Gröschl Anton M45 32.11 
 6 102 Keller Rolf M35 32.16 
 7 179 Alraun Stefan M35 32.29 
 8 123 Egger Michael M30 32.43 
 9 155 Preuß Georg M45 32.50 
 10 192 Mini Andreas M22 32.52 
 11 188 Josephs Dirk M22 33.11 
 12 327 Rauch Manni M45 33.33 
 13 324 Mazzoleni Ruben M35 33.37 
 14 108 Macke Jürgen M40 33.43 
 15 193 vom Dorp Bastian M30 33.43 
 16 113 Lehre Matthias M22 33.47 
 17 154 Koller Robert M45 33.51 
 18 321 Maurere Stefan JM 34.06 
 19 161 Huber Markus M40 34.23 
 20 144 Pohl Robin JM 34.53 
 21 400 Schüller Tobias M22 35.01 
 22 323 Resch Hans M45 35.04 
 23 118 Reindl Albert M35 35.08 
 24 311 Steinbeisser Martin M30 35.09 
 25 360 Schmid Hans M40 35.17 
 26 125 Classen Simon M35 35.24 
 27 157 Meier-Echtler Heinz M35 35.25 
 28 197 Ettl Michael M40 35.27 
 29 307 Hager Rudi M40 35.35 
 30 380 Kröll Bernhard M30 35.54 
 31 177 Trockenbacher Hermann M50 35.57 
 32 308 Jenuwein Stefan M35 36.01 
 33 398 Pritzl Josef M22 36.02 
 34 147 Bruckmaier Alfons M35 36.08 
 35 312 Geistanger Wolfgang M35 36.16 
 36 103 Seiberth Gabriel M35 36.28 
 37 396 Huber Hans M40 36.30 
 38 187 Burkl Christoph M30 36.31 
 39 135 Schlecht Michael M40 36.35 
 40 170 Auer Wolfgang M45 36.37 
 41 167 Wagenspöck Lorenz M40 36.44 
 42 391 Poschner Georg M50 36.49 
 43 377 Knier Max M22 36.54 
 44 375 Hüttl Alexander M35 36.58 
 45 184 Roßrucker Ludwig M40 37.03 
 46 199 Mangold-Wolf Paula W40 37.10 
 47 355 Maier Anton M45 37.20 
 48 387 Eberwein Peter M40 37.29 
 49 310 Schreiber Jörg M45 37.37 
 50 399 Wittmann Alois M45 37.44 
 51 356 Knogler Manfred M45 37.46 
 52 315 Baader Franz M45 37.48 
 53 313 Obermair Toni M30 37.50 
 54 325 Rasenberger Volker M40 37.52 
 55 392 Felixberger Stefan M35 37.54 
 56 165 Herzinger Peter M45 38.02 
 57 175 Schröcker Stefan M22 38.07 
 58 383 von Zitzewitz Moritz M22 38.19 
 59 164 Schlatter Michael M35 38.21 
 60 112 Schmidt Robert M45 38.24 
 61 134 Rosenegger Alex M40 38.26 

 62 357 Danböck Martin M40 38.32 
 63 301 Neese Alexander M40 38.32 
 64 172 Lechner Robert M45 38.36 
 65 394 Landinger Tobi M22 38.42 
 66 340 Müller Rainer M45 38.49 
 67 329 Hager Renate W40 39.05 
 68 304 Obermaier Matthias M40 39.11 
 69 374 Zebbedies Hans M50 39.17 
 70 109 Schaper Bernd M45 39.20 
 71 388 Mäger Manfred M55 39.24 
 72 196 Flöß Peter M50 39.24 
 73 341 Krismer Christoph M30 39.34 
 74 138 Reichert Thomas M35 39.41 
 75 183 Kurzeder Stefan M40 39.43 
 76 305 Maiwald Christian M40 39.57 
 77 163 Müller Albert M40 40.01 
 78 148 Köhler Ernst M50 40.13 
 79 182 Betz Veronika W40 40.19 
 80 162 Ostermaier Christian M35 40.20 
 81 178 Kronthaler Michael M22 40.25 
 82 186 Garrandt Jürgen M60 40.28 
 83 397 Walter Christian M35 40.31 
 84 333 Gerer Helmut M45 40.35 
 85 153 Griessl Hans M45 40.36 
 86 159 Mittermaier Wolfgang M50 40.43 
 87 181 Czmaiduch Alfred M45 40.45 
 88 342 Kraus Michel M40 40.51 
 89 395 Weiß Walter M40 41.06 
 90 368 Niedt Bernhard M40 41.15 
 91 129 Eichenseher Birgit W30 41.26 
 92 320 Mentil Sebastian JM 41.27 
 93 366 Mittermeier Hans M40 41.31 
 94 141 Fiedler Robert M40 41.35 
 95 338 Dietl Albert M45 41.35 
 96 303 Berger Johann M40 41.36 
 97 367 Rannertshauser Jakob M55 41.42 
 98 131 Kriechbaum Christian M40 41.43 
 99 150 Binder Martin M30 41.44 
 100 160 Rumpfinger Hans M35 41.51 
 101 363 Giebler Andr‚ M45 41.52 
 102 200 Bergmann Herta W50 41.55 
 103 364 Geier Hubert M45 42.00 
 104 140 Möser Michaela W40 42.03 
 105 322 Schilling Corina JW 42.04 
 106 335 Schenk Marina W30 42.07 
 107 318 Petrov Igor M22 42.35 
 108 353 Dempf Uli M40 42.43 
 109 326 Weber Gerhard M40 42.52 
 110 370 Treimer Silvia W30 43.00 
 111 136 Hennefarth Andr‚ JM 43.10 
 112 130 Hollnaicher Klaus M40 43.18 
 113 127 Göller Gereon M45 43.24 
 114 194 Dangl Konrad M65 43.43 
 115 309 Schiffer Martina W40 43.57 
 116 117 Heiber Peter M40 43.59 
 117 139 Risch Stephan M35 44.18 
 118 352 Schultz Hermann M60 44.21 
 119 339 Funk Michi M40 44.27 
 120 176 Wehner Jochen M35 44.30 
 121 316 Sauter Rosina W40 44.31 
 122 365 Jungmann Thomas M45 44.37 



 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
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 123 146 Eggersberger Michael M50 44.40 
 124 319 Zisle Johannes M22 44.43 
 125 344 Lejus Jutta W40 44.51 
 126 393 Gottwald Herbert M65 44.52 
 127 168 Ganzert Ute W40 44.53 
 128 115 Bichler Herbert M45 44.54 
 129 107 Ballmann Andrea W40 44.59 
 130 116 Bauer Leni W60 45.01 
 131 381 Kröll Stefan M35 45.10 
 132 317 Röckl Monika W30 45.11 
 133 156 Preuß Franziska JW 45.25 
 134 171 Schober Josef M50 45.47 
 135 152 Hillebrand Martin M50 45.57 
 136 143 Misthilger Victricius M55 46.04 
 137 336 Lindner Irmi W40 46.13 
 138 354 Pape Sabine W30 46.20 
 139 149 Schweinsteiger Anton M35 46.30 
 140 351 Hell Dieter M65 46.37 
 141 390 Zierer Karl M50 46.38 
 142 358 Binder Sepp M50 46.40 
 143 133 Kliempt Reinhard M55 46.51 
 144 386 Liebl Johannes M22 46.59 
 145 379 Deifel Sabine W30 47.28 
 146 384 Pöhner-Tesche Ulli M45 47.42 
 147 343 Obermaier Engelbert M55 47.46 
 148 166 Preuß Elisabeth W40 47.54 
 149 195 Jüstel Peter M40 47.55 
 150 337 Greißl Cordula W30 47.57 
 151 330 Kurz Stefan M40 48.08 
 152 389 Heinrich Jarka W50 48.41 
 153 369 Heindl Wolfgang M30 48.45 
 154 142 Allerheiligen Jens M40 48.47 

 155 378 Bartels Nicole W30 48.59 
 156 376 Ried Jürgen M60 48.59 
 157 373 Asten Josef M55 49.09 
 158 361 Schmid Christa W40 49.32 
 159 145 Zeller Hans-Dieter M65 49.34 
 160 185 Rott Günther M40 49.50 
 161 104 Stanski Sabine W40 49.51 
 162 359 Wagner Walter M40 50.40 
 163 382 Grebe Rolf M45 50.48 
 164 119 Brandmeier Petra W22 51.39 
 165 111 Wagner Julian JM 52.29 
 166 106 Stanski Claudius JM 52.29 
 167 151 Kistler Günther M45 52.59 
 168 137 Zeiner Eleisa W40 53.00 
 169 371 Kaiser Wolfgang M50 53.04 
 170 105 Stanski Louisa JW 53.05 
 171 110 Wagner Doris W40 53.10 
 172 314 Riedl Monika W30 53.52 
 173 362 Seber Birgit W30 54.29 
 174 372 Wein Francois-Xavier M22 56.27 
 175 385 Liebl Walter M55 56.37 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


